Weight Variations

CAP Sunday, 20 October 2024

Box

Race# 1

1

2
3
4

Race# 2

9
10/2

Race# 4

1

2
3
4
5
6

Greyhound
Maiden/Class 5/366

Federal Focus
Ripple Road
Brazen Bar Cool
Federal Fury
Kyoto

Indy Pace Car
Vivi Flyer

Maps

Maiden (Final)/Class 5/366

Take Over Haze
My Sweets
Hocking

Art Of Deception
Onslow Beach
Pretty Boy Milo

Moroccan Hero

Novice/Class 5/366

Argyle Wookiee
Zippity Zeal
Willow's Witch
I'M Lucky

Long Jetty
Sunset Dreaming
Penny's Prince

Row Of Waves

Grade 5/Class 5/366 (1)

Game On
Federal Blue Boy
Fernando Rocker
Super Leon
Daysea's Katie

Flaming Galah

Last

27.5
35.3
26.5
33.6
28.7
33.7
28.5
32.2

33.0
32.9
31.9
26.4
33.0
30.9
34.4

33.5
246
25.7
32.5
28.5
34.3
33.0
31.3

30.8
32.5
32.3
32.8
24.9
28.5

This

27.5
34.9
27.3
33.3
28.7
34.0
284
32.7

33.1
33.1
31.8
26.3
33.2
30.9
34.4

33.5
25.0
25.6
32.9
28.3
34.4
32.9
31.4

311
32.4
321
32.6
24.9
28.7

Variance

0.0
-0.4
0.8
-0.3
0.0
0.3
-0.1
0.5

0.1

0.2
-0.1
-0.1
0.2
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.4
-0.1
0.4
-0.2
0.1
-0.1
0.1

0.3
-0.1
-0.2
-0.2
0.0
0.2
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CAP Sunday, 20 October 2024

Box

Race# 5

o a0 A wWN

Race# 6

AW -

o N o O

Race# 7

A W N

o N o O

Race# 8

4
9/5

Greyhound

Here's Howie

Cash Handy

Mixed 4/5/Class 5/366

Mandanda
Fleet Feet Pete
Supreme Ella
Hara's Buddy
Alpha Zap
Elaine Danced
Live Stream

Bogie Dominator

Mixed 3/4/Class 5/366

Typhoon Nev
Johnny No Ice
Hail The Chief
Federal Fernando
I'M Old School
Uncle Dave

Orson's Lad

Mixed 1/2/Class 5/366

Panzer One
Simply Express
Brute Banner
Daysea's Tim
I'M Peakin'
Daysea's Shelly
Victory Road
Rio Will Rock

5th Grade (Final)/Class 5/366

Boxcar Wilde
Traditional
Tank Engine
Late For School

Derice

Last

33.3
32.7

32.3
32.8
284
34.2
37.2
26.8
30.6
35.2

30.7
30.9
35.9
32.2
31.5
32.4
29.9

35.5
31.2
33.4
31.7
33.1
29.7
34.7
32.6

32.3
33.1
33.2
33.6
34.6

This
33.9
32.9

32.4
32.8
28.5
34.3
37.3
26.5
30.6
35.0

30.9
31.0
35.7
32.0
31.6
32.6
30.3

35.3
314
33.5
32.0
33.1
294
34.7
32.2

32.4
33.1
33.0
33.6
34.6

Variance

0.6
0.2

0.1
0.0
0.1
0.1
0.1
-0.3
0.0
-0.2

0.2
0.1
-0.2
-0.2
0.1
0.2
0.4

-0.2
0.2
0.1
0.3
0.0
-0.3
0.0
-0.4

0.1
0.0
-0.2
0.0
0.0
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CAP Sunday, 20 October 2024

Box Greyhound Last This Variance
6 Old Stables 323 32.5 0.2
7 Which Trap 32.9 32.8 -0.1
8 Pretty Baby 25.3 25.4 0.1

Race# 9 Masters Grade 5/Class 5/366

1 Brendon Nath 31.2 30.9 -0.3
2 Ruby Shines 26.5 26.7 0.2
3 Sweet Babe 25.0 25.0 0.0
4 Why Harmony 26.4 26.7 0.3
5 Split The Night 27.4 27.5 0.1
6 High Range 35.0 34.7 -0.3
7 On The Radar 27.9 27.6 -0.3
8 Ultimate Ebby 34.0 34.0 0.0

Race#10  1-3 Wins (Heat)/Class 5/366 (1)

1 Claretown Mikey 32.1 31.7 -0.4
2 Federal Bullet 324 32.3 -0.1
3 Non Stop Tommy 32.0 324 0.4
4 Go Jill Go 241 241 0.0
5 Noisy Capers 34.0 33.2 -0.8
6 Zooming Zena 243 23.9 -0.4
9/7 Come On Jo 29.2 28.9 -0.3
8 Hendrix Dutton 30.1 30.0 -0.1

Race# 11  1-3 Wins (Heat)/Class 5/366 (2)

1 Ashy Bear 26.1 26.0 -0.1
9/2 Wildash Bloom 244 24.5 0.1
3 Go For Launch 41.3 41.7 0.4
4 Barry's Boy 28.5 28.8 0.3
5 Young Stan 27.3 27.5 0.2
6 Biscuits Cloud 26.2 26.5 0.3
7 Mr. General 35.6 35.2 -0.4
8 Sonny Crockett 30.2 30.4 0.2

Race# 12 Grade 5/Class 5/366 (2)

1 King Roger 26.4 26.8 0.4
2 Cambla Clown 294 29.7 0.3
3 Daysea's Court 30.9 30.8 -0.1
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CAP Sunday, 20 October 2024

Box Greyhound
4 Bye Bye Dreamer

5 Out To Sea
9/6 Nana Marie
7 Express Train

8 Go Go Cambla

Last

33.1
32.9
27.3
35.7

245

This
33.2
33.4
26.7
35.9
24.7

Variance

0.1
0.5
-0.6
0.2
0.2
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